BIOCHEMISTRY MINOR

DEGREE PLAN SHEET
Total Hours Required

2011-2012
20

This program is designed for students majoring in another discipline who desire a minor in chemistry.

NAME

COURSE COURSE
EARNED CODE

CHE-111

CHE-111

CHE-112

CHE-112

CHE-211

CHE-211

CHE-212

CHE-212

CHE-459

CHE-459

TOTAL MINOR HOURS

DATE

COURSE
TITLE

General Chemistry | Lecture
General Chemistry | Laboratory
General Chemistry Il Lecture
General Chemistry Il Laboratory
Organic Chemistry | Lecture
Organic Chemistry | Laboratory
Organic Chemistry Il Lecture
Organic Chemistry Il Laboratory
Biochemistry Lecture

Biochemistry Laboratory
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COURSE
CREDIT

20



