Total Hours Required

20

This program is designed for students majoring in another discipline who desire a minor in chemistry.

NAME	DATE

COURSE EARNED	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	COURSE CREDIT
-	CHE-111	General Chemistry I Lecture	3
-	CHE-111	General Chemistry I Laboratory	1
	CHE-112	General Chemistry II Lecture	3
	CHE-112	General Chemistry II Laboratory	1
	CHE-211	Organic Chemistry I Lecture	3
	CHE-211	Organic Chemistry I Laboratory	1
	CHE-212	Organic Chemistry II Lecture	3
	CHE-212	Organic Chemistry II Laboratory	1
	CHE-459	Biochemistry Lecture	3
	CHE-459	Biochemistry Laboratory	1
TOTAL MINOR HOURS			20